



\$~R-83

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 451/2007 & CRL.M.A. 9010/2007

ARENJA & CO.

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Nishant Rewalia, Advocate

versus

DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT

..... Respondent

Through: Appearance not given

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

06.05.2022

List on 17th August, 2020.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MAY 6, 2022

Dy/@k